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239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01-225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01-209
207.01 - 208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01-202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01 - 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01- 192
190.01 - 191

SRS
A Btk
0 0.00%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
2 0.01%
3 0.01%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
3 0.01%
4 0.02%
3 0.01%
7 0.03%
7 0.03%
6 0.03%
7 0.03%
10 0.05%
14 0.07%
20 0.10%
12 0.06%
19 0.09%
15 0.07%
16 0.08%
21 0.10%
22 0.11%
31 0.15%
26 0.13%
28 0.14%
30 0.15%
36 0.18%
45 0.22%
36 0.18%
46 0.23%
53 0.26%
48 0.24%
64 0.32%
61 0.30%
62 0.31%
67 0.33%
59 0.29%
80 0.40%
78 0.39%
84 0.42%
96 0.48%
77 0.38%
88 0.44%
107 0.53%
95 0.47%
113 0.56%
102 0.51%
120 0.60%
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0 0.00% 20070 100.00% 189.01- 190 129 0.64% 2057 10.25%
1 0.00% 20070 100.00% 188.01-189 132 0.66% 2189 10.91%
2 0.01% 20069 100.00% 187.01-188 131 0.65% 2320 11.56%
3 0.01% 20068 99.99% 186.01-187 120 0.60% 2440 12.16%
5 0.02% 20067 99.99% 185.01- 186 124 0.62% 2564 12.78%
8 0.04% 20065 99.98% 184.01-185 134 0.67% 2698 13.44%
9 0.04% 20062 99.96% 183.01- 184 128 0.64% 2826 14.08%
10 0.05% 20061 99.96% 182.01-183 144 0.72% 2970 14.80%
13 0.06% 20060 99.95% 181.01-182 145 0.72% 3115 15.52%
17 0.08% 20057 99.94% 180.01-181 134 0.67% 3249 16.19%
20 0.10% 20053 99.92% 179.01- 180 160 0.80% 3409 16.99%
27 0.13% 20050 99.90% 178.01-179 176 0.88% 3585 17.86%
34 0.17% 20043 99.87% 177.01-178 151 0.75% 3736 18.61%
40 0.20% 20036 99.83% 176.01-177 155 0.77% 3891 19.39%
47 0.23% 20030 99.80% 175.01-176 190 0.95% 4081 20.33%
57 0.28% 20023 99.77% 174.01-175 176 0.88% 4257 21.21%
71 0.35% 20013 99.72% 173.01-174 174 0.87% 4431 22.08%
91 0.45% 19999 99.65% 172.01-173 178 0.89% 4609 22.96%
103 0.51% 19979 99.55% 171.01-172 172 0.86% 4781 23.82%
122 0.61% 19967 99.49% 170.01-171 155 0.77% 4936 24.59%
137 0.68% 19948 99.39% 169.01-170 187 0.93% 5123 25.53%
153 0.76% 19933 99.32% 168.01 - 169 182 0.91% 5305 26.43%
174 0.87% 19917 99.24% 167.01- 168 176 0.88% 5481 27.31%
196 0.98% 19896 99.13% 166.01- 167 178 0.89% 5659 28.20%
227 1.13% 19874 99.02% 165.01- 166 178 0.89% 5837 29.08%
253 1.26% 19843 98.87% 164.01-165 173 0.86% 6010 29.95%
281 1.40% 19817 98.74% 163.01- 164 180 0.90% 6190 30.84%
311 1.55% 19789 98.60% 162.01-163 193 0.96% 6383 31.80%
347 1.73% 19759 98.45% 161.01-162 196 0.98% 6579 32.78%
392 1.95% 19723 98.27% 160.01 - 161 195 0.97% 6774 33.75%
428 2.13% 19678 98.05% 159.01 - 160 180 0.90% 6954 34.65%
474 2.36% 19642 97.87% 158.01 - 159 226 1.13% 7180 35.77%
527 2.63% 19596 97.64% 157.01-158 205 1.02% 7385 36.80%
575 2.86% 19543 97.37% 156.01-157 199 0.99% 7584 37.79%
639 3.18% 19495 97.14% 155.01 - 156 186 0.93% 7770 38.71%
700 3.49% 19431 96.82% 154.01- 155 190 0.95% 7960 39.66%
762 3.80% 19370 96.51% 153.01- 154 175 0.87% 8135 40.53%
829 4.13% 19308 96.20% 152.01-153 183 0.91% 8318 41.44%
888 4.42% 19241 95.87% 151.01-152 194 0.97% 8512 42.41%
968 4.82% 19182 95.58%  150.01 - 151 185 0.92% 8697 43.33%
1046 521% 19102 95.18% 149.01- 150 206 1.03% 8903 44.36%
1130 5.63% 19024 94.79% 148.01-149 187 0.93% 9090 45.29%
1226 6.11% 18940 94.37% 147.01-148 207 1.03% 9297 46.32%
1303 6.49% 18844 93.89% 146.01- 147 220 1.10% 9517 47.42%
1391 6.93% 18767 93.51% 145.01-146 220 1.10% 9737 48.52%
1498 7.46% 18679 93.07% 144.01-145 177 0.88% 9914 49.40%
1593 7.94% 18572 92.54% 143.01- 144 229 1.14% 10143 50.54%
1706 8.50% 18477 92.06% 142.01-143 197 0.98% 10340 51.52%
1808 9.01% 18364 91.50% 141.01-142 199 0.99% 10539 52.51%
1928 9.61% 18262 90.99%  140.01 - 141 209 1.04% 10748 53.55%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
18142 90.39%
18013 89.75%
17881 89.09%
17750 88.44%
17630 87.84%
17506 87.22%
17372 86.56 %
17244 85.92%
17100 85.20%
16955 84.48%
16821 83.81%
16661 83.01%
16485 82.14%
16334 81.39%
16179 80.61%
15989 79.67%
15813 78.79%
15639 77.92%
15461 77.04%
15289 76.18%
15134 75.41%
14947 T4.47%
14765 73.57%
14589 72.69%
14411 71.80%
14233 70.92%
14060 70.05%
13880 69.16%
13687 68.20%
13491 67.22%
13296 66.25%
13116 65.35%
12890 64.23%
12685 63.20%
12486 62.21%
12300 61.29%
12110 60.34%
11935 59.47%
11752 58.56 %
11558 57.59%
11373 56.67 %
11167 55.64%
10980 54.71%
10773 53.68%
10553 52.58%
10333 51.48%
10156 50.60%
9927 49.46%
9730 48.48%
9531 47.49%



~
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

O
AN BHorte
212 1.06%
182 0.91%
217 1.08%
210 1.05%
218 1.09%
201 1.00%
208 1.04%
171 0.85%
220 1.10%
191 0.95%
205 1.02%
193 0.96%
183 0.91%
202 1.01%
186 0.93%
183 0.91%
195 0.97%
197 0.98%
161 0.80%
182 0.91%
180 0.90%
167 0.83%
186 0.93%
149 0.74%
163 0.81%
147 0.73%
179 0.89%
158 0.79%
128 0.64%
167 0.83%
153 0.76%
163 0.81%
127 0.63%
126 0.63%
122 0.61%
128 0.64%
128 0.64%
109 0.54%
129 0.64%
104 0.52%
94 0.47%
94 0.47%
121 0.60%
86 0.43%
92 0.46%
69 0.34%
84 0.42%
82 0.41%
100 0.50%
89 0.44%
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10960 54.61%
11142 55.52%
11359 56.60%
11569 57.64%
11787 58.73%
11988 59.73%
12196 60.77%
12367 61.62%
12587 62.72%
12778 63.67%
12983 64.69%
13176 65.65%
13359 66.56%
13561 67.57%
13747 68.50%
13930 69.41%
14125 70.38%
14322 71.36%
14483 72.16%
14665 73.07%
14845 73.97%
15012 74.80%
15198 75.72%
15347 76.47%
15510 77.28%
15657 78.01%
15836 78.90%
15994 79.69%
16122 80.33%
16289 81.16%
16442 81.92%
16605 82.74%
16732 83.37%
16858 84.00%
16980 84.60%
17108 85.24%
17236 85.88%
17345 86.42%
17474 87.07%
17578 87.58%
17672 88.05%
17766 88.52%
17887 89.12%
17973 89.55%
18065 90.01%
18134 90.35%
18218 90.77%
18300 91.18%
18400 91.68%
18489 92.12%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
9322 46.45%
9110 45.39%
8928 44.48%
8711 43.40%
8501 42.36%
8283 41.27%
8082 40.27%
7874 39.23%
7703 38.38%
7483 37.28%
7292 36.33%
7087 35.31%
6894 34.35%
6711 33.44%
6509 32.43%
6323 31.50%
6140 30.59%
5945 29.62%
5748 28.64%
5587 27.84%
5405 26.93%
5225 26.03%
5058 25.20%
4872 24.28%
4723 23.53%
4560 22.72%
4413 21.99%
4234 21.10%
4076 20.31%
3948 19.67%
3781 18.84%
3628 18.08%
3465 17.26%
3338 16.63%
3212 16.00%
3090 15.40%
2962 14.76%
2834 14.12%
2725 13.58%
2596 12.93%
2492 12.42%
2398 11.95%
2304 11.48%
2183 10.88%
2097 10.45%
2005 9.99%
1936 9.65%
1852 9.23%
1770 8.82%
1670 8.32%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
85 0.42%
87 0.43%
77 0.38%
65 0.32%
54 0.27%
55 0.27%
62 0.31%
45 0.22%
70 0.35%
59 0.29%
54 0.27%
56 0.28%
44 0.22%
45 0.22%
26 0.13%
47 0.23%
40 0.20%
37 0.18%
34 0.17%
27 0.13%
29 0.14%
44 0.22%
24 0.12%
25 0.12%
27 0.13%
21 0.10%
26 0.13%
23 0.11%
17 0.08%
32 0.16%
22 0.11%
1 0.05%
18 0.09%
14 0.07%
15 0.07%
10 0.05%
12 0.06%
9 0.04%
6 0.03%
8 0.04%
1 0.05%
7 0.03%
1 0.05%
12 0.06%
6 0.03%
9 0.04%
6 0.03%
6 0.03%
3 0.01%
3 0.01%
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AN HotE

18574 92.55%
18661 92.98%
18738 93.36%
18803 93.69%
18857 93.96%
18912 94.23%
18974 94.54%
19019 94.76%
19089 95.11%
19148 95.41%
19202 95.68%
19258 95.95%
19302 96.17%
19347 96.40%
19373 96.53%
19420 96.76%
19460 96.96%
19497 97.14%
19531 97.31%
19558 97.45%
19587 97.59%
19631 97.81%
19655 97.93%
19680 98.06%
19707 98.19%
19728 98.30%
19754 98.43%
19777 98.54%
19794 98.62%
19826 98.78%
19848 98.89%
19859 98.95%
19877 99.04%
19891 99.11%
19906 99.18%
19916 99.23%
19928 99.29%
19937 99.34%
19943 99.37%
19951 99.41%
19962 99.46%
19969 99.50%
19980 99.55%
19992 99.61%
19998 99.64%
20007 99.69%
20013 99.72%
20019 99.75%
20022 99.76%
20025 99.78%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
1581 7.88%
1496 7.45%
1409 7.02%
1332 6.64%
1267 6.31%
1213 6.04%
1158 5.77%
1096 5.46%
1051 5.24%
981 4.89%
922 4.59%
868 4.32%
812 4.05%
768 3.83%
723 3.60%
697 3.47%
650 3.24%
610 3.04%
573 2.86%
539 2.69%
512 2.55%
483 241%
439 2.19%
415 2.07%
390 1.94%
363 1.81%
342 1.70%
316 1.57%
293 1.46%
276 1.38%
244 1.22%
222 1.11%
21 1.05%
193 0.96%
179 0.89%
164 0.82%
154 0.77%
142 0.71%
133 0.66%
127 0.63%

119 0.59%
108 0.54%
101 0.50%
90 0.45%
78 0.39%
72 0.36%
63 0.31%
57 0.28%
51 0.25%
48 0.24%
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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb

39.01-40 3 0.01% 20028 99.79% 45 0.22%
38.01-39 3 0.01% 20031 99.81% 42 0.21%
37.01-38 3 0.01% 20034 99.82% 39 0.19%
36.01 - 37 2 0.01% 20036 99.83% 36 0.18%
35.01-36 1 0.00% 20037 99.84% 34 0.17%
34.01-35 0 0.00% 20037 99.84% 33 0.16%
33.01-34 1 0.00% 20038 99.84% 33 0.16%
32.01-33 3 0.01% 20041 99.86% 32 0.16%
31.01-32 2 0.01% 20043 99.87% 29 0.14%
30.01-31 1 0.00% 20044 99.87% 27 0.13%
29.01-30 1 0.00% 20045 99.88% 26 0.13%
28.01-29 4 0.02% 20049 99.90% 25 0.12%
27.01-28 2 0.01% 20051 99.91% 21 0.10%
26.01-27 2 0.01% 20053 99.92% 19 0.09%
25.01-26 2 0.01% 20055 99.93% 17 0.08%
24.01-25 1 0.00% 20056 99.93% 15 0.07%
23.01-24 1 0.00% 20057 99.94% 14 0.07%
22.01-23 0 0.00% 20057 99.94% 13 0.06%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 20057 99.94% 13 0.06%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 20057 99.94% 13 0.06%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 20057 99.94% 13 0.06%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 20057 99.94% 13 0.06%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 20057 99.94% 13 0.06%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 20057 99.94% 13 0.06%
15.01-16 1 0.00% 20058 99.94% 13 0.06%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 20058 99.94% 12 0.06%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 20058 99.94% 12 0.06%
12.01-13 1 0.00% 20059 99.95% 12 0.06%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 20059 99.95% 1" 0.05%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 20059 99.95% 1 0.05%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 20059 99.95% 1" 0.05%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 20059 99.95% 1 0.05%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 20059 99.95% 1" 0.05%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 20059 99.95% 1 0.05%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 20059 99.95% 1" 0.05%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 20059 99.95% 1 0.05%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 20059 99.95% 1" 0.05%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 20059 99.95% 1 0.05%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 20059 99.95% 1" 0.05%

0.00-1 1 0.05% 20070 100.00% 1 0.05%
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